

The Dream Fund for Synchronized Skaters





THE DREAM FUND FOR SYNCHRONIZED SKATERS

2022 APPLICATION

ABOUT

The Dream Fund for Synchronized Skaters ("The Auntie Jana Fund") was established in 2019 to provide funds for Denver FSC synchronized skaters. The fund is now carried on through the Denver Colorado FSC.

Jana was a passionate supporter of Denver FSC synchronized skating teams, both The Cutting Edge and Denver Synchronicity from 1994-2019. She encouraged skaters to work hard, follow their dreams, and most of all, have fun! She put a smile on many faces and was a positive influence and voice of encouragement for many skaters and families. It is our hope that her spirit of giving, and her love and support of Denver FSC synchronized skaters will live on through the years.

ELIGIBILITY

- A current full member of the Denver Colorado FSC.
- Skated at least one previous season with Denver Synchronicity.
- Selected to be on a Denver Synchronicity team roster for the 2022-2023 season.
- Completed and submitted the application.
- Assistance is needed with synchronized skating team dues

SELECTION COMMITTEE

The Dream Fund selection committee will consist of 3 people:

- 1. The current Director of Synchronized Skating for Denver Synchronicity
- 2. The current President or Vice President of the Denver Colorado FSC
- 3. One member of the Murray family, or a descendant of Jana Murray



2022 ESSAY QUESTIONS

Please answer the following questions in no more than two paragraphs for each question. You must answer all questions to be eligible for a scholarship.

- 1. Describe how Synchronized Skating has shaped your goals for the future?
- 2. What are your three most significant accomplishments, and why do you view them as such? (Accomplishments may be skating related, but do not have to be.)
- 3. What is the most difficult situation you have faced, and what did you learn from it?
- 4. Please share some of your future skating goals and what you plan to do to attain them.
- 5. Please describe any special circumstances you have related to your ability to skate on a synchronized skating team.



SUBMISSION GUIDELINES AND INSTRUCTIONS

Completed applications should be postmarked or received by July 1, 2022. Applications can be submitted via mail to:

Auntie Jana Fund 4967 Carefree Trail Parker, CO 80134

Or by email to: dreamfund@denversynchro.org

**Recipients of the 2022-2023 season awards will be notified by email of their award by August 1, 2022.

Please direct questions to the head coach & Director of Synchronized Skating for
Denver Synchronicity:
Alicia Jordan
alisynchrol@gmail.com

Thank you for your interest in the Dream Fund for Synchronized Skaters!



SKATER/PARENT INFORMATION

Skater Information:	
Name:	
USFS Number:	
Gender: Male Female	
Years skated on DS Teams:	
Synchronized skating level for 2022-2023 Season:	
Address:	
Parent Information:	
(ONLY if skater is under the age of 18 at the time of application)	
Name:	
USFS Number:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Address:	



TERMS OF AGREEMENT & SIGNATURES

I acknowledge that all the information I have provided is accurate, and that I have read the mission of the Dream Fund for Synchronized Skaters and fully understand the guidelines for submission of my application.

Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Parent/Guardian Printed Name (if under 18):	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	